General Description
The MAX9949/MAX9950 dual parametric measurement
units (PMUs) feature a small package size, wide force
and measurement range, and high accuracy, making the
devices ideal for automatic test equipment (ATE) and
other instrumentation that requires a PMU per pin or per
site.
The MAX9949/MAX9950 force or measure voltages in

Dual Per-Pin Parametric Measurement Units
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3014; Rev 2; 3/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX9949DCCB+ 0°C to +70°C 64 TQFP-EPR*
MAX9949FCCB+ 0°C to +70°C 64 TQFP-EPR*
MAX9950DCCB+ 0°C to +70°C 64 TQFP-EP**
MAX9950FCCB+ 0°C to +70°C 64 TQFP-EP**
PART DESCRIPTION
MAX9949DCCB+ Internal 10kΩ force-sense resistor
MAX9949FCCB+ No internal force-sense resistor
MAX9950DCCB+ Internal 10kΩ force-sense resistor